

## **Order Form**

Order Type: Renewal/Change SO # 2023-101297

Licensee or Customer Contact Detail					
Licensee or Customer	City of Hudson				
Address & Contact	Address City, State	1140 TEREX RD HUDSON, OH 4423 330-650-1799	6	Fax	
	Name	CITY OF HUDSON (112	263)	Email	
Billing Address & Contact	Billing Address City, State	1140 Terex Road Hudson, OH 44236		Phone Fax	3303421700
Technical Contact		Will Ersing wersing@hudson.oh.	us	Primary Phone Alternate Phone	` '
Product Detail					
Internet *	Product Type	Dedicated Internet Acce	SS	Bandwidth	5Gbps
	Total MRC Connector	<b>\$3,350.00</b> 10 GigE -	Total NRC IPv4 Block	<b>\$0.00</b> /30	Service Level IP
	* Internet Service is subject to Provider's Acceptable Use Policy posted at http://fiber.crowncastle.com at the bottom of the page.				
	Install Lead Time	30 Days			
	Comments	Upgrading CID 127199-	IP-HDSNOHM8 to 5Gbps v Existing Product ID		
Location A Product Details	Handoff Type	10 GigE			
Location A	85 Milford Dr, 1st Floo	or, Hudson, OH 44236			
Order Summary					
	Salesperson	Mike Kirincic		Term (Months)	36
	Client Service Mgr				
	Order Contact	Will Ersing		Contact Email	wersing@hudson.oh.us
Pricing & Contract Terms			NRC *	MRC*	
		Internet	\$0.00	\$3,350.00	
		Total	\$0.00	\$3,350.00	
*Pricing shown does not reflect applicable taxes and fees.					
ORDER ACCEPTANCE					
This Order Form is entered into between Provider (or "Company") and Customer (or "Licensee") effective as of the date of the last signature below, and is subject to the provisions of the Master Telecommunications License Agreement or other master agreement between the parties dated("Agreement"), which is incorporated herein by reference. In the event the date in the previous sentence is blank, or the Agreement is no longer in effect, then this Order Form will be governed by the "Crown Castle Terms and Conditions Version 4.2" available at https://fiber.crowncastle.com/crown-castle-telecommunications-license-terms-and-conditions.pdf ("Online Terms"). In addition, if Company and Licensee have not executed a Supplement or Service Level Agreement applicable to the type of product contemplated by this Order Form, then the product-specific portion of the Online Terms applicable to the product under this Order Form shall apply.					
ı	Licensee or Customer			Company or	
	City of Hudson			Crown Castle Fiber LLC	
Signature			Signature		
Nama/Titla			Nama/Titla		

Date

Date